Introducing
Your One-stop Shop
For Test & Measurement
Visit us online or in-store
Product Catalog 2023
Key Products
 Ohmmeters - measures the resistance of a component
 Ammeters - measures current

 20
THE GPS LTD Online Shop is coming soon
How to Order
STEP CHOOSE THE PRODUCT
Browse the online shop for a full range of laboratory test and measurement equipment.
Customise the product to meet your specification. Add products to your cart as you go.
1
STEP CHECK OUT
Once you have selected the required products, use the checkout button and fill in the
required details. The Standard Next Day Service is charged at £15 (excl. VAT) for UK
Mainland (with exceptions).
2
STEP PAYMENT PROCESS
All major debit and credit cards are accepted. Alternatively, call us to open a trade account,
or find out other payment methods that would suit you.
3
STEP CONFIRM ORDER
All orders received through our Online Shop are processed and subject to stock availability
and security checks, despatched the day of receiving the order. If your order is not in stock,
we will back order for you.
4
STEP DELIVERY
When your confirmation of order is received, this is to indicate we have received your order.
It does not confirm that a contract exists between us. Acceptance of your order, hence a
contract will be upon us sending you an invoice.
5
SH
O
RT
 F
O
RM
 C
AT
AL
O
G
 2
02
3
V1.0 docum
ent no. SFC-12023
Copyright @
G
PS LTD 2023. All rights reserved.
 21
Terms & Policies
These General Sales Conditions shall regulate relationships
between the company General Polytronic Systems Ltd.,
14 Regent St. London, NW10 5LG, UK (herein forth
referred to as: Seller or GPS LTD) and natural and/or legal
persons as Buyers (herein forth referred to as: Buyer) of
products, services and innovative solutions from the sales
range of the company GPS LTD (herein forth referred to
as: Goods). “Product” means any standard hardware or
consumables sold. “Service” means any standard support
service to support Products.
PAYMENT TERM
Payment Terms are stated in the quotation or
acknowledgement documentation and are subject to
change if Customers financial condition or payment
record merits such change. GPS Ltd. may discontinue
performance if Customer fails to pay any sum due, or fails
to perform under this or any other GPS Ltd. agreement.
RETURN / EXCHANGE
The warranty does not cover electrical or mechanical
damage resulting from misuse or abuse, lack of